

"Home of the Kings Challenge"

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION/ RENEWAL

Membership 1 July 2021 to 30^{th} June 2022

MEMBER ONE

First NameSurname	
Mobile Number	
D.O	.B
Postal Address	
MEMBER TWO	
First NameSurname	
Mobile Number	ly)
Parent Guardian Signature	
<u>Membership Fee</u>	
INDIVIDUAL \$60.00 GST incl.	
JUNIOR \$30.00 GST incl.	Lintil Connedurar Lineago Dografia
FAMILY (2 Adults with/without children) \$100.00 GST incl . (PAYMENT METHOD DIRECT DEBIT / CASH / CHEQUE	, , ,
As a member of this Club, I hereby agree to adhere to the Rules and Constitut ncorporated	tion of the Borderline Speedway Club
Signed	Dated
n becoming a member of the Borderline Speedway Club Inc I acknowledge the Speedway Club Inc with my personal information. I hereby authorise the Bordersonal details with organisations involved in similar sports provided that the Information is made in accordance with approved codes or National Privacy Porivacy Act 1988 as Amended	derline Speedway Club Inc to share my e manner of sharing and collecting such
Signed	Dated
Direct Debit option - WESTPAK Bank	
Account Name - Borderline Speedway Inc	

Account No: 279460

BSB No: 035 612